2002 KX250 PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2002 KX250 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11060) 11060-1254 1
CONNECTOR,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13159) 13159-1063 1

NEEDLE-JET,NALG (Ref # 16187C) 16187-1157 1
NEEDLE-JET,NALH (Ref # 16187D) 16187-1158 1
NEEDLE-JET,NAFD (Ref # 16187E) 16187-1159 1
NEEDLE-JET,NAFE (Ref # 16187F) 16187-1160 1
NEEDLE-JET,NAFF (Ref # 16187G) 16187-1161 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2002 KX250 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NEEDLE-JET,NAFG (Ref # 16187H) 16187-1162 1
NEEDLE-JET,NAFH (Ref # 16187I) 16187-1163 1
SENSOR (Ref # 21176) 21176-1089 1
SOLENOID (Ref # 21188) 21188-1005 1
SCREW (Ref # 92009) 92009-1781 2
SCREW,CLAMP (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1833 1
SCREW (Ref # 92009B) 92009-1889 2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92036) 92036-018 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1396 5
CLAMP,JET NEEDLE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1401 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-147 2
RING-O,PILOT ADJUST (Ref # 92055) 92055-1002 1
RING-O,MAIN JET COVER (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1167 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B) 92055-1580 1
JET-MAIN,#160 (Ref # 92063) 92063-1368 1
JET-MAIN,#162 (Ref # 92063A) 92063-1369 1
JET-MAIN,#165 (Ref # 92063B) 92063-1370 1
JET-MAIN,#168 (Ref # 92063C) 92063-1371 1
JET-MAIN,#170 (Ref # 92063D) 92063-1372 1
JET-MAIN,#175 (Ref # 92063E) 92063-1374 1
JET-PILOT,#52 (Ref # 92064) 92064-1130 1
JET-PILOT,#50 (Ref # 92064A) 92064-1144 1
JET-PILOT,#55 (Ref # 92064B) 92064-1145 1
JET-PILOT,#58 (Ref # 92064C) 92064-1146 1
JET-PILOT,#60 (Ref # 92064D) 92064-1147 1
SPRING,ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92081) 92081-1555 1
COLLAR,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92143) 92143-1201 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92145) 92145-1242 1
BOLT (Ref # 92151) 92151-1507 2